	The Camping and Caravanning Club

	Devon & Cornwall Area MCS Programme of Meets 2023     Version 1

	Dates
	Venue
	Ref/2023
	Map Ref
	Price PUN
	Stewards and Booking Info

	Thursday 2nd - Sunday 5th March
	Ladys Mile Holiday Park, Exeter Road, Dawlish Warren EX7 0LX
	M6308/2023
	192/969783
	£17.00 Serv. Book Meet by 1st Feb.
	Jackie and Graham.  Meet must be prebooked using General Booking Form

	Thursday 23rd - Sunday 26th March
	Whitsands Bay Holiday Park, Millbrook,PL10 1JZ
	M1346/2023
	201/410515
	£14.00 Serv.
	AGM Sunday 26th.  Tony and Sue

	Thursday 6th - Tuesday 11th April
	Bolberry House Farm, Malborough Nr Kingsbridge TQ7 3DY
	M6659/2023
	202/693394
	£20.00 Serv.
	Brian Shuttleworth 01548 830621 07772011994

	Thursday 27th April - Tuesday 2nd May
	Abby Hill Steam Fair, Yeovil
	 
	 
	 
	Jonathan and June 

	Thursday 18th - Monday 22nd May
	Bude RFC
	 
	192/211058
	£13 unserv. Own san. Ess.
	Mike and Angie

	Friday 26th - Monday 30th May
	Measham Leisure Centre, Leics.
	MCS National Meet and AGM
	 
	 
	Jonathan   

	Thursday 8th - Sunday 11th June
	Carlyon Bay Camping Park, Cypress Avenue, St Austell PL25 3RE
	M666/2023
	204/053526
	£19.00 Serv.
	TBC

	Thursday 22nd June - Thursday 6th July
	Temporary Holiday Site  Exmouth RFC, Exmouth EX8 1DG
	 
	192/99881
	£15  unserv. Booked Meet
	Ring Rose Jeffery on 07707029489 OR email devonandcornwallths@hotmail.com for Booking Form

	Thursday 6th - Monday 10th July
	Dartmouth Camping & Caravanning Club Site,Stoke Fleming, Dartmouth TQ6 0RF
	M6896/2023
	202/864494
	£13.50 Serv. Book Meet by 22nd June
	TBC   Meet must be booked using Booking General Form

	Thursday 20th - Monday 24th July
	Teignmouth RFC
	 
	 
	 
	Anthony & Joanna

	Thursday 27th - Monday 31st July
	Tiverton RFC, Tiverton EX16 1DG
	 
	181/954132
	£10  Own Serv. Ess.
	Heather and Chris

	Thursday 10th - Monday 14th August
	South View, Norris Green, Callington PL17 8DG
	M6674/2023
	201/414697
	£14.40  Own Serv. Ess.
	Sue and John

	Thursday 7th - Tuesday 12th September
	Moreton Camping & Caravanning Club Site, Station Road,Moreton, Dorchester DT2 8BB
	M6905/2023
	194/782892
	£13.50 Serv. Book Meet by 24th August
	TBC     Meet must be booked using Booking General Form

	Thursday 21st - Monday 25th September
	Lobbs Field, Braunton
	 
	 
	£20 Serv.
	Peter and Jenny

	Thursday 12th - Monday 16th October
	Trevarrian Holiday Park, Newquay TR8 4AQ
	 
	200/850663
	TBC
	Peter and Anne

	
	
	
	
	
	

	All meets need to be prebooked by EITHER contacting the relevant Stewards OR emailing mcsbookingdc@gmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	



